
Dates Of The Tournament School Name City State Zip Contact Name Username
August 30-31, 2019 Clark High School Plano TX 75023 Stefany Cambra stef.cambra@pisd.edu
August 30-31, 2019 Foster High School Richmond TX 77406 Kendra Willeby kwilleby@lcisd.org
August 30-31, 2019 Plano Senior Plano TX 75052 Robert Shepard robert.shepard@pisd.edu
September 7, 2019 Grapevine High School Grapevine TX 76051 Josh Hamilton joshua.hamilton@gcisd.net

September 7-8, 2019 Hendrickson High School Pflugerville TX 78660 Kirsten Nash kirsten.nash@pfisd.net
September 13-14, 2019 Alief Early College High School Houston TX 77083 Xandelyn Wright xandelyn.wright@aliefisd.net
September 13-14, 2019 Alief Elsik High School Houston TX 77072 Ashley Freeman ashley.freeman@aliefisd.net
September 13-14, 2019 Jasper High School Plano TX 75024 Tom McCaffrey tom.mccaffrey@pisd.edu
September 13-15, 2019 Yale New Haven CT 06511 Lorenzo Pinasco lorenzo.pinasco@yale.edu

September 14, 2019 Harlingen High School South Harlingen TX 78552 Crista Conley crista.conley@hcisd.org
September 20-21, 2019 Elkins High School Missouri City TX 77459 Bonnie Bonnette bonnie.bonnette@fortbendisd.com

September 21, 2019 Lindale High School Lindale TX 75771 Rory McKenzie mckenziera@lisdeagles.net
September 21-23, 2019 CSU - Long Beach Long Beach CA 90840 Michael Eisenstadt aaron.fullman@csulb.edu
September 28-29, 2019 Milpitas High Milpitas CA 95035 Charles Schletzbaum mrschletz@gmail.com

0ctober 4-5, 2019 University of Utah Salt Lake City UT 84111 Michael Middleton m.middleton@utah.edu
October 11, 2019 Lovejoy High School Lucas TX 75002 Jake Cosio jake_cosio@lovejoyisd.net
October 12, 2019 Claremont High School Claremont CA 91711 Rachel Wear rwear@cusd.claremont.edu
October 12, 2019 Jack C. Hays Buda TX 78610 Gina Lozano gina.lozano@hayscisd.net
October 12, 2019 PSJA Southwest Pharr TX 78577 Sergio Sauceda sergio.sauceda@psjaisd.us

October 18-19, 2019 St. Andrew's Episcopal School Ridgeland MS 39157 Darin Maier maierd@gosaints.org
October 18-19, 2019 Naaman Forest Garland TX 75040 Rhonda Martin rkmartin@garlandisd.net
October 18-19, 2019 Ronald Reagan High School San Antonio TX 78258 Brian Eanes beanes@neisd.net
October 18-19, 2019 The Bear Creek School Redmond WA 98053 Rob Sorensen rsorensen@tbcs.org

October 19, 2019 Harlingen High School harlingen TX 78550 Christopher Esparza coachesparza01@gmail.com
October 19, 2019 Bob Jones Academy Greenville SC 29614 Chuck Nicholas cnichols@bobjonesacademy.net
October 25, 2019 Plano West Plano TX 75093 Kattie Leito kattie.leito@pisd.edu

October 25-26, 2019 Saint Mary's Hall San Antonio TX 78217 Colin Malinak cmalinak@smhall.org
November 1-2, 2019 Oak Grove HS Hattiesburg MS 39402 Shane Cole shane.cole@lamark12.org
November 1-2, 2019 Grand Oaks HS Spring TX 77386 Audra Langston alangston@conroeisd.net
November 1-2, 2019 Gig Harbor High School Gig Harbor WA 98335 Chris Coovert coovertc@psd401.net
November 2, 2019 Strive Prep RISE Denver CO 80249 Anna Steed asteed@striveprep.org
November 2, 2019 Bellevue West High School Bellevue NE 68005 Becca Hier becca.hier@gmail.com

November 2-3, 2019 Spring Woods High School Houston TX 77080 Victoria Beard victoria.beard@springbranchisd.com
November 8-9, 2019 Mountain View HS Mesa AZ 85213 Meg Howel mmhowellhaymaker@mpsaz.org
November 8-9, 2019 George Washington Denver CO 80224 Maryrose Kohan maryrose_kohan@dpsk12.org
November 8-9, 2019 Rocky Mountain High School Meridian ID 83646 Zachary Borman borman.zachary@westada.org
November 8-9, 2019 The Hockaday School Dallas TX 75229 Jordan Innerarity jinnerarity@hockaday.org
November 8-9, 2019 Spring High School Spring TX 77373 Marilyn Ocker mocker@springisd.org
November 9, 2019 Papillion La Vista Omaha NE 68046 Chris Wengert cwengert@paplv.org
November 9, 2019 Mauldin High School Mauldin SC 29662 Greg Snoad gsnoad@greenville.k12.sc.us

November 15, 2019 Washington HS Sioux Falls SD 57110 Travis Dahle travis.dahle@k12.sd.us
November 15-16, 2019 Seattle Academy Seattle WA 98122 Brad Thew bthew@seattleacademy.org
November 15-16, 2019 Desert Oasis High School Las Vegas NV 89141 Shiela Berselli bersesm@nv.ccsd.net
November 15-16, 2019 Katy Taylor High School Katy TX 77450 Gay Hollis merryghollis@katyisd.org
November 15-17, 2019 Saint Joseph's University Philadelphia PA 19131 Thomas Hauk th665575@sju.edu

November 16, 2019 Greeley Central High School Greeley CO 80631 Sarah French sfrench@greeleyschools.org
November 16, 2019 Lincoln Pius X High School Lincoln NE 68510 Nolan DeWispelare nolan.dewispelare@piusx.net

November 22-23, 2019 Park Hill South HS Kansas City MO 64150 Jennifer Holden holdenj@parkhill.k12.mo.us
November 22-23, 2019 University of Mississippi University MS 38677 JoAnn M. Edwards jedwards@olemiss.edu
November 22-23, 2019 Cheyenne South HS Cheyenne WY 82009 Rachel Christoph rchristoph1294@gmail.com
November 22-24, 2019 Santa Clara University Santa Clara CA 95053 Melan Jaich mjaich@scu.edu

November 23, 2019 Henry W. Grady HS Atlanta GA 30309 Mario Herrera rioherrera@gmail.com
November 23, 2019 Strive Prep - Smart Academy Denver CO 80219 Grant Thomas gthomas@striveprep.org
December 6-7, 2019 Denver East High School Denver CO 80206 Noah Kaplan noah_kaplan@dpsk12.org
December 6-8, 2019 University of Texas at Austin Austin TX 78712 Randy Cox mrcox@austin.utexas.edu
December 7, 2019 Fullerton Union High School Fullerton CA 92832 Emily Markussen Sorsher esorsher@fjuhsd.org
December 7, 2019 Western Kentucky University Bowling Green KY 42101 Chris Chandler christopher.chandler@wku.edu
December 7, 2019 Papillion LaVista South Bellevue NE 68123 Laurie Hicks lkhicks@paplv.org
December 7, 2019 Creekview High School Carrollton TX 75007 Whitney Kelley kelleyw@cfbisd.edu

Decemeber 7-8, 2019 George Mason University Fairfax VA 22030 Dawn Lowry dlowry4@gmu.edu
December 13, 2019 Lincoln High School Lincoln NE 68510 Jessica Brauer Echtenkamp jbrauer@lps.org

December 13-14, 2019 Dowling Catholic West Des Moines IA 50265 Timothy Sheaff tsheaff@dowlingcatholic.org
December 13-14, 2019 Bixby High School Bixby OK 74008 Betty Fisher-Stanton bfisher@bixbyps.org
December 13-14, 2019 Auburn Riverside HS Auburn WA 98092 Mark Davis msdavis@auburn.wednet.edu
December 13-15, 2019 La Costa Canyon High School Carlsbad CA 92009 Cam Martin cameron.martin@sduhsd.net

December 14, 2019 La Salle College HS Wyndmoor PA 19038 Michael McCabe mccabem@lschs.org
December 14, 2019 Veterans Memorial High School Corpus Christi TX 78414 Laurel Brashears laurel.brashears@ccisd.us
December 20, 2019 Lincoln Southeast HS Lincoln NE 68506 Tommy Bender tbender@lps.org

December 20-21, 2019 Cheyenne East High School Cheyenne WY 82001 Marcus Viney vineym@laramie1.org
December 21-22, 2019 Chanhassen High School Chanhassen MN 55318 Travis Rother rothert@district112.org

January 3-4, 2020 J. Frank Dobie High School Houston TX 77089 Andrew Barrett abarrett@pasadenaisd.org
January 3-5, 2020 Claremont High School Claremont CA 91711 Rachel Wear rwear@cusd.claremont.edu

January 10-11, 2020 Pocatello High School Pocatello ID 83204 Marcy Curr currma@sd25.us
January 10-11, 2020 Grain Valley High School Grain Valley MO 64029 Brian Winckler bwinckler@gvr5.net
January 10-11, 2020 University of Houston Houston TX 77204 Richard A. Garner ragarner@uh.edu
January 10-11, 2020 Winston Churchill High School San Antonio TX 78216 Brandon Forinash bforin@neisd.net



January 10-12, 2020 NSU University School Davie FL 33314 Alyssa Fiebrantz alyfiebrantz@gmail.com
January 10-12, 2020 Arizona State University Tempe AZ 85287 Adam Symonds asymonds@asu.edu

January 11, 2020 Millard North Omaha NE 68144 Sabrina Denney Bull sdbull@mpsomaha.org
January 11, 2020 Shikellamy High School Sunbury PA 17801 Ellen Boyer boyere@shikbraves.org
January 11, 2020 Hillcrest High School Simpsonville SC 29681 Jeremy Darnell jerdarnell@greenville.k12.sc.us
January 11, 2020 Plano East Plano TX 75074 Madi Gackenbach madison.gackenbach@pisd.edu

January 11-12, 2020 Guyer High School Denton TX 76201 Walter Willis WalterRWillis@gmail.com
January 11-13, 2020 Peninsula Rolling Hills Estates CA 90274 Scott Wheeler scottwheels@mac.com
January 17-18, 2020 Liberty High School Liberty MO 64068 Mick Turpin/Tim Baldwin e09654@lps53.org
January 17-18, 2020 Mount Vernon High School Mount Vernon WA 98273 Kelley Kirkpatrick kkirkpatrick@mvsd320.org
January 17-19, 2020 James Logan High Union City CA 94587 Justin Kurup jkurup@nhusd.k12.ca.us

January 18, 2020 Chanhassen High School Chanhassen MN 55318 Travis Rother rothert@district112.org
January 18, 2020 Raymond Central Raymond NE 68428 Carolyn Enevoldsen cenevold@rcentral.org
January 18, 2020 Tuloso Midway High School Corpus Christi TX 78410 Tasha Kneis tkneis08@gmail.com
January 18, 2020 Thomas Jefferson High School Auburn WA 98001 Meykia Smith meykias@gmail.com

January 24-25, 2020 Lansing High School Lansing KS 66048 Larissa Maranell larissa.maranell@usd469.net
January 24-25, 2020 Marshall High School Marshall MN 56258 Rick Purrington rick.purrington@marshall.k12.mn.us
January 24-25, 2020 Jefferson City HS Jefferson City MO 65109 Jordan Hart jordan.hart@jcschools.us
January 24-25, 2020 Platte County High School Platte City MO 64079 Dana Hale haled@platteco.k12.mo.us
January 24-25, 2020 Flower Mound High School Flower Mound TX 75022 Eric mears mearse@lisd.net
January 24-25, 2020 Flower Mound High School 9 Flower Mound TX 75022 Eric mears mearse@lisd.net
January 24-26, 2020 Emory University Atlanta GA 30322 Kara Grant kara.grant@emory.edu

January 25, 2020 Eden Prairie Eden Prairie MN 55346 Jason Meyer jason.meyer@ephsspeech.org
January 25, 2020 Fergus Falls Fergus Falls MN 56537 Mike Donoho mdonoho@fergusotters.org
January 25, 2020 Lincoln Southwest Lincoln NE 68512 Matt Heimes mheimes@lps.org
January 25, 2020 Alief Kerr Houston TX 77083 Derek Davis kerrdebatecoach@gmail.com
January 25, 2020 Banquete ISD  Banquete TX 78339 Eric Pinon epinon@banqueteisd.net

January 30-Februrary 1, 2020 Canyon High School Canyon TX 79015 Stefanie Rodarte-Suto stefanie.suto@canyonisd.net
January 30-Februrary 1, 2020 Puyallup HS/Pacific Lutheran Univ. Puyallup WA 98371 Sarah Sherry sherrysm@puyallup.k12.wa.us
January 30-Februrary 1, 2020 University High School Spokane Valley WA 99216 David D. Smith dsmithy@cvsd.org

January 31, 2020 Millard West Omaha NE 68135 Jennifer Jerome jjerome1984@gmail.com
January 31-February 1, 2020 Saint Thomas Aquinas Overland Park KS 66215 Steve DuBois sdubois@stasaints.net
January 31-February 1, 2020 Park Hill High School Kansas City MO 64152 Tyler Unsell unsellt@parkhill.k12.mo.us
January 31-February 1, 2020 Hattiesburg HS Hattiesburg MS 39401 Scott Waldrop scott.waldrop@hattiesburgpsd.com
January 31-February 1, 2020 Union HS Tulsa OK 74133 Christian Jones jones.christian@unionps.org
January 31-February 1, 2020 Tascosa High School Amarillo TX 79102 Ryan Lovell ryan.lovell@amaisd.org
January 31-February 1, 2020 Westlake High School Austin TX 78746 Joseph Uhler juhler@eanesisd.net
January 31-February 1, 2020 Chaparral Star Academy Austin TX 78728 Frank Rivera frankrivera@chaparralstaracademy.com

February 1, 2020 Apple Valley Apple Valley MN 55124 Luke Ostrander luke.ostrander@district196.org
February 1, 2020 Denfeld High School Duluth MN 55807 Jill Lofald jill.lofald@isd709.org
February 1, 2020 Prior Lake High School Savage MN 55378 Nick Ingles ningles@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us
February 1, 2020 Lincoln Northeast High School Lincoln NE 68507 Hanna Zamrzla hzamrzla@lps.org

February 7-8, 2020 Mesa High School Mesa AZ 85204 Kevin Berlat kjberlat@gmail.com
February 7-8, 2020 Wichita East Wichita KS 67211 Mike Harris mharris4@usd259.net
February 7-8, 2020 Linfield College McMinnville OR 97128 Jackson Miller jmiller@linfield.edu
February 7-8, 2020 Vines High School Plano TX 75075 Brandon Fisher Brandon.Fisher@pisd.edu
February 8, 2020 East Ridge High School Woodbury MN 55129 Alex Carlson alex.carlson4@gmail.com
February 8, 2020 Crete High School Crete NE 68333 Tom Barnett tom.barnett@creteschools.org
February 8, 2020 Wayne High School Wayne NE 68787 Dwaine Spieker dwspiek1@waynebluedevils.org
February 8, 2020 Eastside High School Taylors SC 29687 Jonathan Dorn jdorn@greenville.k12.sc.us

February 14-15, 2020 Salina South High School Salina KS 67401 Megan Hagaman megan.hagaman@usd305.com
February 14-15, 2020 Mill Valley Shawnee KS 66226 Sohail Jouya sohailjouya@gmail.com
February 14-15, 2020 Baton Rouge Magnet Baton Rouge LA 70806 Donald H. Broussard, Jr. dbroussard1@ebrschools.org

February 15, 2020 David City High School David City NE 68632 Jarod Ockander ockander@dcscouts.org
February 15, 2020 Lincoln North Star High School Lincoln NE 68504 Alison Finn afinn@lps.org

February 15-17, 2020 UC Berkeley Berkeley CA 94720 Ben Crossan bencrossan@berkeley.edu
February 15-17, 2020 Harvard Cambridge MA 02138 Sherry Hall hallsherry2@gmail.com

February 21, 2020 Lincoln East Lincoln NE 68510 Nick Herink nherink@lps.org
February 22, 2020 Bloomington Jefferson Bloomington MN 55438 Scott Sieling sdsieling@gmail.com
February 22, 2020 Chaska High School Chaska MN 55318 Bev Diles dilesb@district112.org
February 22, 2020 Moorhead High School Moorhead MN 56560 Rebecca Meyer-Larson rmlarson@moorheadschools.org
February 22, 2020 Northwest High School Grand Island NE 68803 Brian Gibson bgibson@ginorthwest.org
February 22, 2020 Wisner-Pilger High School Wisner NE 68791 Gregg Moeller gmoeller@igators.org

February 28-29, 2020 Derby High School Derby KS 67037 Lynn Miller lmiller@USD260.com
February 29, 2020 Eastview High School Apple Valley MN 55124 Ryan Roseen ryan.roseen@district196.org
February 29, 2020 Walker HS Walker MN 56484 Stewart Wilson stewartwilson@whaschools.org
February 29, 2020 Ardrey Kell High School Charlotte NC 28277 Chris Harrow christopherc.harrow@cms.k12.nc.us

March 6, 2020 Elkhorn South High School Omaha NE 68130 Sherry Dill sdill@epsne.org
March 6-7, 2020 Mississippi State University Starkville MS 39762 Brett Harvey brett.harvey@msstate.edu
March 7, 2020 Olathe Northwest Olathe KS 66061 Eric Skoglund eskoglundonw@olatheschools.org
March 7, 2020 Lakeville North Lakeville MN 55410 Jennifer Baese yatesh.singh@isd194.org
March 7, 2020 Shakopee High School Shakopee MN 55379 Justin Bertram speechteam@shakopeeschools.org
March 7, 2020 Norfolk High School Norfolk NE 68701 Lukas Ziemba lukasziemba@npsne.org 

March 14, 2020 Eagan High School Eagan MN 55123 Ross Eichele ross.eichele@district196.org
March 21, 2020 Roseville Area High School Roseville MN 55113 Jodi Kyllonen jodi.kyllonen@isd623.org


